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28,888,377.24

(wuqg:un)

2565 2564

3,500.00
67,500.00 -
i 627,000.00
52,212.84 1,020,000.00
123,212.84 1,647,000.00
(wdae:um)

2565 2564
671,514.32 256,757.42
12,200,330.73 9,855,877.78
1,470,980.82 1,357,332.48
35,019.89 18,116.54
2,335,964.35 2,560,464.68
22,736.54 22,914.32
22,138.71 14,021.36
390,932.00 326,368.00
611.10

17,149,617.36

14,392,463.68
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2565

11,389,104.00

2,680,000.00

(Wuae:un)
2564

11,485,502.52
43,680.00

14,069,104.00

11,529,182.52

(W uw)

2565 2564
43,010.06 9,393.53
21,440.00 21,370.00
320.00 1,419.00

9,123.00

4,255.25 -
78,148.31 32,182.53
(Vuqe:uW)

2565 2564
1,320.60 927.52
11,400.00 8,800.00
12,720.60 9,727.52
(Wug:un)
2565 2564
30,352.06 22,7182.02
28,448.00 6,687.26
58,800.06 29,469.28
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WUUTZARAUS
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RuAAToin
RuerensAnyiyns
Ruaaemdoyns
Ruinggue

HUANNU NUN.
Ruaununeaulseiugaay
RuEuunB U unaLvIY
ANV

Ry

s ldTeyrans

wunewe 26 Admilatiuneg
Uy

sauAdnndaviuny

WAL 27 ANNBUWNY

AmeuLnUNSUZURew
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U dugaiuil 30 fugneu 2565

(Viuw:uW)
2565 2564
4,3281,892.86 4,207,949.67
1,173,246.77 1,921,900.00
162,118.54 167,229.00
227,340.00 218,280.00
1,519,800.00 1,366,651.00
80,820.00 91,940.00
21,750.00 42,350.00
7,150.00
84,000.00 84,000.00
299,172.00
53,314.40 48,072.00
3,090.00 3,082.00
162,000.00 144,000.00
33,628.54 35,100.00
7,910,151.11 8,629,725.67
(Wdrg:um)
2565 2564
299,172.00
299,172.00 -
(Muaw:um)
2565 2564
340,382.50 36,600.00
152,400.00 84,000.00
492,782.50 120,600.00

-
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dwiul Fugadull 30 fueneu 2565
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ANGINULAUNG

ATBNLYNLAL N §TNY

ANINUNIUSNNS
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AMUTTUITUNUS

1 k24 dl
A ldanedu

soueldean

NUBWe 29 AYEeR

Aanldly

1 ’0‘ L% j’ -
AAALAYUNITNYBINE

|
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AnSAnY
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Asnslusyald
syl
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NN

2565

223,674.00
98,172.00
3,388,649.84
835,197.00
38,500.00
167,420.00
61,200.00

(BU28:u M)
2564

49,274.00
70,414.00
1,724,329.00
845,020.00
45,387.00
44,370.00
82,200.00

|5812!812'8 | Z’EEO!E; I'OD

(Wag:um)

2565 2564
827,029.50 590,381.30
196,160.20 185,415.00
39,400.00 31,300.00
1,062,589.70 807,096.30

2565 2564
199,679.30 183,185.75
10,768.00 6,904.00
7,276.00 8,791.12
118,663.71 117,235.48
7,383.00 1,708.00
343,770.01 317,824.35

7
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(mue:un)

2565 2564
15,180.00
127,600.00
- 142,780.00
(WU UMW)

2565 2564
288,362.94 275,912.49
109,034.24 103,288.17
1,984,496.36 3,024,787.96
2,381,893.54 3,403,988.62
(Wudre:un)

2565 2564
1,316,316.44 1,361,859.44
20,000.00 i
1,336,316.44 1,361,859.44
1,336,316.44 1,361,859.44
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(wuqe:un)
2565 2564
179,200.00
177,516.97 160,000.00
3,500.00 3
5,468,300.00 5,286,900.00
306,428.02 250,097.04
95,000.00 100,100.00
627,290.00
6,857,234.99 5,797,097.04
6,857,234.99 5,797,097.04
(Mdre:um)
2565 2564
229.00 5,455.32
47,532.00 14,133.00
102,946.82 73,332.00
150,707.82 92,920.32
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FavFouitoulusunisiud 2564 Sinssaussanlvg deliaenndastunisinussnniagniiuanasngnis

Tuaun9idu U 2565

(Mr8:um)
foudn /e niedn
Uszunvinal Uszinniv
JUUAAIFIUENITRY
Aundng
Auninduyudeu
v udsuiarTeldfesy 503,922.20 (503,922.20) -
grviiulounar e saanyussdy - 3,539.17 3,539.17
qrviipuszeydy - 383.03 383.03
AulvifBusserdy - 500,000.00 500,000.00
Auduayanaunie 110,465.00 (110,465.00) -
dudmavie 73,500.00 73,500.00
TanAunie 36,965.00 36,965.00
sauFunindlunyuieu 614,387.20 - 614,387.20
Auniwdlainauiivy
Qv - szeren) 165,000.00 (165,000.00) :
AulvifBussezen 165,000.00 165,000.00
swﬁuw%wé‘laimguﬁauﬁu 165,000.00 . 165,000.00
FFUNIWE 779,387.20 - 779,387.20
wiiAy
wiiAunyuiiou
Ruiurhnuagiuuse fusvosdy 247,456.00 (247,456.00)
Aufuihnszesdy 247,456.00 247,456.00
AnldinaAnetng 35,025.44 (35,025.44) :
Wmildussozdy : 35,025.44 35,025.44
selasuarmin 840.00 (840.00)
18l AuHUALTO N dIRa 1,512.00 (1,512.00)
Wwiliulouuagmemagavyusse sy - 2,352.00 2,352.00
st Auvyuiou 284,833.44 -

284,833.4;
W
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Uszinnlvd Usznniviyd
900,229.34 (900,229.34) -
900,229.34 900,229.34
900,229.34 - 900,229.34
1,185,062.78 - 1,185,062.78

20,127,224.37
5,122,622.38

3,638,530.49

(20,127,224.37)
(5,122,622.38)
(3,638,530.49)

28,888,377.24

28,888,377.24

28,888,377.24

28,888,377.24

28,888,377.24

28,888,377.24

61,651.81
14,392,463.68

11,529,182.52

(61,651.81)
(14,392,463.68)
(11,529,182.52)

14,392,463.68

11,529,182.52

14,392,463.68

11,529,182.52

- 32,182.53 32,182.53

29,469.28 29,469.28

25,983,298.01 = 25,983,298.01
3,077,709.00 (216,715.00) 2,860,994.00
733,161.30 73,935.00 807,096.30
142,780.00 142,780.00

1,361,859.44 1,361,859.44

7,158,956.48 (1,361,859.44) 5,797,097.04

10,969,826.78

10,969,826.78 :
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